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
NP, $850/mo., 541-999-
2236.

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE

All real estate advertising
in this newspaper is subject
to the Fair Housing Act which
makes it illegal to advertise
“any preference, limitation or
discrimination based on race,
color, religion, sex, handicap,
familial status or national ori-
gin, or an intention, to make
any such preference, limi-
tation or discrimination.”
Familial status includes chil-
dren under the age of 18 liv-
ing with parents or legal cus-
todians, pregnant women
and people securing custody
of children under 18.

This newspaper will not
knowingly accept any adver-
tising for real estate which is
in violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed
that all dwellings advertised
in this newspaper are avail-
able on an equal opportunity
basis. To complain of dis-
crimination call HUD toll-free
at 1-800-669-9777. The toll-
free  telephone
number for the
hearing impaired in Sommmmic
1-800-927-9275 OPPORTUNITY

450 4+ HOUSES FOR

RENT/LEASE

$1600/mo., Lake house
for rent, 3bdrm., 2.5ba.,
2500 sq.ft., 2-story, re-
modeled, furnished/unfur-
nished. 20ft. from lake
edge w/boat dock. End of
the road peace & quiet,
10min. from town. Long
term lease, No dogs. NS.
541-902-8373.

560 4+ COMM.

FOR RENT/LEASE

1100 sq.ft.- lease space
available next to Coastal
Fitness. High Traffic area.
541-997-2718.

Lease to Own: 1.75
acres on 101 w/office &
30x50 shop., +45 mini-
storage  units,  avg.
$1200/mo., 3yr. lease; all
payments go to purchase.
$1800/mo. lease,
$395,000 purchase. 541-
999-1011. Serious in-
quires only.

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

2004 MONACO-LAKOTA
32ft. 5th Wheel, alum.
frame, NS, fiberglass
ext.-GC, oak cabs,
beige-int, 2-slides,
queen, Mint condition.
$26,900
541-997-9637

1946 WILLEYS
MILITARY JEEP

$8,500 OBO
Tow rig included
541-999-8383

590 4+ REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

850 4 VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

1 OWNER CALIF. CAR
1984 Ford Mustang
GT, 2dr, 5 sp. trans.,

5.0 Liter, HO.4V
engine, 75K miles,

all original parts.

Runs good.
$3,000 obo
541-997-2031

2013 KEYSTONE COUGAR 36

3 slides, Model
327RES, 5th Wheel,
one owner, not used
much, like new. Can
see on Craigslist.org

for information

& pricing
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2001 BAYLINER CAPRI
185 Sport 20th Anni. Ed.
Great cond., Many
Extras. Kept in heated
storage. Priced for quick
sale $9,000.

Less than 20hrs running
time, Like new cond.
541-991-3619 or
541-902-6602 for
complete list of options.

2001 THOR WANDERER 25’
Big slide-out, kitch-

enette, AC, queen,
awnings, new bat-
teries, TVs, DVD &
Sound Sys.
Int. like new. $9,950
541-997-2002

(t’s CASAH in the
Classifieds!

SFIIl IT in the
Classifieds in
the

Siuslaw lews

FOR SALE FOR SALE

LYNNETTE WIKSTROM
Broker

(541) 997-7777

EXT 118 OFFICE

COAST REAIL ESTATE
Each Office Is Independently
Owned And Operated

(800) 999-5343 TOLL FREE
(541) 997-7159  FAX
(541) 999-0786 CELL
A lynnette@cbcoast.com
COLDWELL COAST REAL ESTATE
R LSSl 100 HIGHWAY 101
PO BOX C

FLORENCE, OR 97439

Comfortable 3 bdrm, 2 bath
home w/1539 sq. ft. of living
space & detached 1-car garage
located in an established
il neighborhood just a few blocks |f
from Old Town Florence.
Fenced backyard with covered
patio. Bonus family room.

$285,000 List #682/15250774

Recently renovated 2 bedroom, 2 bath home
located in the North Lakes neighborhood has
1232 sq. ft. of living space, vaulted ceilings,
laminate & tile flooring, solid surface
countertops and large front deck. $183,900
List #665/15074071

Builders custom 4 bdrm home. 3456 sq. ft. of
luxury living space. Striking stone columns &
mantle, wood flooring, heated travertine tile,
solid surface counters, & upgraded appliance
package. Plus 1.2 Acres & 30x56 shop.
$599,000 List #681/15138278

Double-A frame home w/2 bdrms, 3 baths, 2599
sq. ft. of living space & peaceful views of
Mercer Lake. Finished walk-out bathroom.

Detached 2-car garage w/studio above. Separate

workshop space. Extensive decking & storage.
$369,500 List #680/15355918

1s70awy 126.surea WEST*COAST
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